Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2019

T arisA Ljubliana, 24.3.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

24. disciplina/event
24.3.2019 - 15:40

M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back

Odprto

Tock: DSV Masters 16

A

1. KRAMARSIC Jaka
2. SLABE Sta$

1. PRIBAC Aljosa

1. JOSIPOVIC Matko

1. TANKO Joze

Odprto

KRAMARSIC Jaka
SLABE Sta$
PRIBAC Aljo3a
TANKO JoZe
JOSIPOVIC Matko

apwhPRE

EXH VEJNOVIC Aljaz

Rojen rezultattocke

91  Veterani Plavajo 2:17.64 602
93 Plavalni Klub Fuzinar Ravne2:20.66 564

75  Sd 38port 2:40.44 537

65  Plavalni Klub llirija Ljubljan 4:16.83 159

46 Pk Neptun Celje 3:48.09 507
91  Veterani Plavajo 2:17.64 602
93  Plavalni Klub Fuzinar Ravne2:20.66 564
75  Sd 33port 2:40.44 537
46 Pk Neptun Celje 3:48.09 507

65  Plavalni Klub llirija Ljubljan 4:16.83 159

02  Plavalni Klub Velenje 3:30.82

50m

32.84
32.85

37.41

1:01.98

53.15

32.84
32.85
37.41
53.15
1:01.98

48.74

100m 150m 200m

36.66 36.69 31.45
36.04 36.29 35.48

40.65 41.20 41.18

1:06.01 1:05.74 1:03.10

36.66 36.69 31.45
36.04 36.29 35.48
40.65 41.20 41.18
1:06.01 1:05.74 1:03.10

53.59 54.10 54.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

AQuRMA

Timing Ljubljana
1.2019 15:56 - Stran 1



